Temporary pacing wir 

epicardial   

CODE OF 

PIECE  

(50060TZ) 

CODE OF 

BOX 

(60214810) 

Myopace , Unipolar 

heartwire , L=60cm 

zig zag active part , 

for adults  

770 200.00 (ITALY)  

BOX OF 25=8.00  

8.00X12=96$  

BOX OF 12  

73,920.00 

TOTEL 

PRICE 

73,920.00 % Seventy three thousand nine hundred twenty dollar only DDP Arrived to health institutions 

warehouses